

Fulton County Public Works, Water Resources PI 0016581 Birmingham Road- Chicken CR-Tr Bridge Replacement		Additional Description	Unit	Orig Est Unit Price	In-Kind Items		Betterment Items	
					Orig Plan Total Qty	Orig Est Cost	Orig Plan Total Qty	Orig Est Cost
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C(171-0030)		LF	\$ 7.00	700	\$ 4,900.00		\$ -
500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE(500-3101)		CY	\$ 150.00	10	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
611-8120	ADJUST WATER METER BOX TO GRADE(611-		EA	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00		\$ -
611-8140	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE(611-		EA	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00		\$ -
600-0001	FLOWABLE FILL(600-0001)		CY	\$ 150.00	20	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -
670-1060	WATER MAIN, 6 IN	DIP For FH	LF	\$ 60.00	15	\$ 900.00		\$ -
670-1120	WATER MAIN, 12 IN	DIP	LF	\$ 180.00	600	\$ 108,000.00		\$ -
670-1600	CUT & PLUG EXISTING WATER MAIN		EA	\$ 5,000.00	2	\$ 10,000.00		\$ -
670-2500	INSERTION VALVE -	(8-12) in If necessary	EA	\$ 20,000.00	2	\$ 40,000.00		\$ -
670-2060	GATE VALVE, 6 IN	if required	EA	\$ 3,000.00	1	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -
670-2120	GATE VALVE, 12 IN	if required	EA	\$ 10,000.00	2	\$ 20,000.00		\$ -
670-2002	VALVE MARKER		EA	\$ 34.00	2	\$ 68.00		\$ -
670-9260	STEEL CASING, 18 IN	18-inch-Jack & Bore	LF	\$ 250.00	66	\$ 16,500.00		\$ -
670-3066	TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE ASSEMBLY, 6 IN X 6	if required	EA	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -
670-3087	TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE ASSEMBLY, 12 IN X 8	Or Straight Tie-In	EA	\$ 15,000.00	2	\$ 30,000.00		\$ -
670-4000	FIRE HYDRANT	if required	EA	\$ 8,500.00	1	\$ 8,500.00		\$ -
670-5010	WATER SERVICE LINE, 1 IN(670-5010)	if required	LF	\$ 10.00	20	\$ 200.00		\$ -
670-5020	WATER SERVICE LINE, 2 IN	if required	LF	\$ 20.00	20	\$ 400.00		\$ -
670-5620	WATER SERVICE LINE, 3/4 IN	if required	LF	\$ 7.00	20	\$ 140.00		\$ -
670-5000	WATER SERVICE LINE -	1 1/2 IN	LF	\$ 9.00	20	\$ 180.00		\$ -
670-9710	RELOCATE EXIST FIRE HYDRANT	if required	EA	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00		\$ -
670-9720	RELOCATE EXIST WATER VALVE, INCL BOX	if required	EA	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00		\$ -
670-9730	RELOCATE EXIST WATER METER, INCL BOX	if required	EA	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00		\$ -
670-9920	REMOVE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	if required	EA	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00		\$ -
		Task Allowance	LS	\$ 40,000.00	1	\$ 40,000.00		\$ -
		<b>Total</b>				<b>\$ 307,288.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>
					<b>TOTAL EST In-Kind</b>		<b>TOTAL Betterment EST</b>	